
LOT 36 EASTSIDE VILLAGE S/D.

658-277, WD 1075-1010, DC 1075-1

WILMER RAY LEWIS TRUSTEE
2991 DESIERTO VERDE
BULLHEAD CITY, AZ 86429

34-3S-17-07018-136

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

34317.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

11/18/2022 JS 0.15 22,500 0 0 22,500
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19,741
79,651

0
79,651
99,392

0

99,392

1364/1791 7/13/2018 WD U I 16 29,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENNA J AYCOCK(1/3 I

WILMER RAY LEWIS TR

1364/1790 7/11/2018 WD U I 16 29,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUSAN THOMAS JACKSON 

WILMER RAY LEWIS TR
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XFOB:1:1: MERI MH

000045579 Roof Replacement 8,600 09/28/2022

HX Base Yr

168 SE BECKY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 80
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 20
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,231 119.4000 112.24 138,167 1987 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 59,263

FCP 574 25 144 8,890

FSP 153 40 61 3,766

UOP 63 25 16 988

UST 112 45 50 3,087

1,862 1,231 75,992

BAS= W24 S40 FSP= S9 E17 N9 W17$ E17 UOP= S9 E7 N9 W7$ E7FCP=
S9 E14 N41 W14 S32$ N32 UST= E14 N8 W14 S8 $ N8$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 10 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 900

900

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


